W4 Verbatim.

Technology you can trust

. Replacement for 120W incandescent lamp
o Frosted Dome
. Slim and elegant heatsink design

. B22 lamp base
. Lifetime of 15000 hrs

o Switching cycle 15000 times

. 87% Energy Saving

. Non-dimmable

Order Code

General Data

Lamp Base

Design

Geometric Data
Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Weight (g)

Electric Data

Wattage

Voltage

Power Factor
Operating Frequency
Photometric Data
Total Luminous Flux (Im)
90° cone Luminous Flux (Im)
CRI

CCT

Luminous Intensity (cd)
Beam Angle (°)
Lifetime

Operating Temperature
Equivalent to (W)

CE. B &

66744

B22
Lens

168 mm
®120.0 mm
103g

16W
220-240V
>0.5
50/60Hz

1901Im
N/A
>80

6500K — Daylight

N/A

180°
15000 hrs
-20-45°C
120W

LED Grand Classic G120 B22

16W 6500K Daylight 1901Im Non-dimmable
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :223.5 DEG

——C€0/180,223.4 Ic=279.9
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LED Grand Classic G120 B22

16W 6500K Daylight 1901Im Non-dimmable

W4 Verbatim.

Technology you can trust

Order Code 66744

Product Description LED Grand Classic G120 16W B22 6500K 1901Im

Technical Packaging Details

Giftbox Barcode 4895117967447
Inner Carton Barcode N/A

Outer Carton Barcode 24895117967441
Pack Dimensions (LxWxH) 123x123x178 mm
Pack Weight 103g

Carton Qty (Shipping Unit) 12

Carton Dimensions (LxWxH) 505x380x188 mm
Cartons/Layer 6

Layers/Pallet 5

Units/Pallet 360
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